
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

21 

64 

57 

22 

41 

77 

64 

24 

206 

51 

43 

92 

205 

62 

94 

72 

54 

91 

85 

44 

97 

80 

10 

616 

550 

68 

13 

17 

90 

7 

40 

23 

79 

95 

59 

666 

28 

82 

11 

21 

55 

206 

8 

58 

Name 

Marc us Alden 

Simon Vilhelmsen 

Thorleif Møller 

Niklas Damgaard 

Patrik Æbeløe 

Jakob Mørk 

Simon Vilhelmsen 

Jannick max golubov 

Rene Salling 

Morten Lundgaard 

Simon Jespersen 

Mads Christiansen 

Anders Salling 

Jonas D Bertelsen 

Mark Christiansen 

Linus Lundin 

Lukas Falck  Olsen 

philip blum 

Anders Franck 

Kasper Kristiansen 

Stig Olsen 

Niels K Mogensen 

Tino Hole 

Andreas lindgaard 

Linette Rønnow 

Claus Sørensen 

Claus Sejr Nielsen 

Anton Pedersen 

Alexander Nørgaard 

Peter Østerberg 

Kristoffer  Schødt 

Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 

Marc  Holm Greve 

Simon Østergaard Jensen 

Frederik Wedel 

Benny Olsson 

Philip Hole 

joakim carlsson 

Jacob Andersen 

Marc us Alden 

David Rønnov 

Nanna Salling 

Martin Toudal 

Viktor Borre Kjær 

Overall BestTm 

59.472 

59.531 

59.825 

59.832 

59.994 

1:00.899 

1:00.934 

1:02.179 

1:02.832 

1:03.145 

1:03.336 

1:03.727 

1:03.997 

1:04.010 

1:04.160 

1:04.626 

1:05.402 

1:05.440 

1:05.591 

1:06.097 

1:06.356 

1:06.457 

1:06.808 

1:06.892 

1:07.350 

1:07.393 

1:07.431 

1:07.617 

1:08.298 

1:08.502 

1:08.893 

1:09.128 

1:09.345 

1:09.870 

1:10.247 

1:12.186 

1:12.885 

1:13.956 

1:14.110 

1:14.511 

1:14.570 

1:14.748 

1:15.166 

1:19.556 

Diff 

0.059 

0.353 

0.360 

0.522 

1.427 

1.462 

2.707 

3.360 

3.673 

3.864 

4.255 

4.525 

4.538 

4.688 

5.154 

5.930 

5.968 

6.119 

6.625 

6.884 

6.985 

7.336 

7.420 

7.878 

7.921 

7.959 

8.145 

8.826 

9.030 

9.421 

9.656 

9.873 

10.398 

10.775 

12.714 

13.413 

14.484 

14.638 

15.039 

15.098 

15.276 

15.694 

20.084 

Gap 

0.059 

0.294 

0.007 

0.162 

0.905 

0.035 

1.245 

0.653 

0.313 

0.191 

0.391 

0.133 

0.013 

0.150 

0.228 

0.705 

0.026 

0.151 

0.506 

0.259 

0.101 

0.351 

0.053 

0.458 

0.043 

0.038 

0.186 

0.681 

0.204 

0.391 

0.235 

0.217 

0.525 

0.377 

1.939 

0.699 

1.071 

0.154 

0.401 

0.059 

0.178 

0.206 

4.390 

Make 

runner 

450 SMR 

RMZ 450 

YZ450F 

Neos 

450 

runner 

450 

Honda NSF100 

runner 

150 

runner 

runner 

NSF100 

NSF 100 

runner 

Zip 

runner 

Runner 

CRF150 

100 

crf 150 

NSF 100 

runner 

Runner 

Runner 

150 

NSF 100 

Runner 

CRF 150 

NSR 80 

Bike miniGP 

NSR80 

Class 

Pro-Supermotard 

Scooter Supersport 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Scooter Supersport 

Pro-Supermotard 

Scooter Supersport 

Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Stock 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mini GP 
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Pos 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

No. 

34 

508 

5 

12 

4 

33 

2 

21 

1 

Name 

Peter Kofoed 

Dennis Nielsen 

Silas Bjerregaard 

Nichalas Hole 

Matthies Møller 

Nicolai Vanggard Jørgensen 

William Møller 

Luka Zebastian Kofoed 

Marc us W Don 

Overall BestTm 

1:20.627 

1:22.165 

1:34.480 

1:34.797 

1:35.549 

1:35.684 

1:40.970 

1:46.355 

2:12.530 

Diff 

21.155 

22.693 

35.008 

35.325 

36.077 

36.212 

41.498 

46.883 

1:13.058 

Gap 

1.071 

1.538 

6.848 

0.317 

0.752 

0.135 

5.286 

5.385 

26.175 

Make 

125 R 

NSR 80 

NSF100 

nsf 80 

PW50 

PW50 

50 

Class 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mini GP 

Mikro 

Mikro 
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